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REMARKS 

CALLER INFORMATION

LOCATION INFORMATION

SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION

EVENT INFORMATION - E18082980 

Event Type Event ID Priority Status Source DGroup Case Numbers Disposition Code Terminal Dup No. Calltaker ID

21 E18082980 4 A CEMS TRC psed-254 1711

AGENCY INFORMATION

Agency Priority DGroup ESZ Area Added Dispatched Arrived Closed
Close

ID

Close

Terminal
Event ID

Primary

Unit
Situation Comments

CFD 4 CFD 5410016 41
09/05/18
15:27:19

09/05/18
15:28:10

09/05/18
15:32:47

09/05/18
15:58:08

8754 $E41 F18050504 E41

CEMS 4 CEMS 316020 16
09/05/18
15:26:53

09/05/18
15:27:33

09/05/18
15:32:12

09/05/18
16:34:47

199551 $MED21 E18082980 MED21
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Show system remarks

SPECIAL ADDRESS COMMENT:

***Per Lt. Gaertner, send a supervisor to all calls for service at this location***

Patient Number: 1

Chief Complaint:                          

39-year-old, Female,                       

Dispatch CAD Code:        

Response Text: 3

D i L l POSSIBLY DANGEROUS h h
See more remarks 

Name:

Phone: (216)991-4000

Address:

12000 SHAKER BLVD CLEV: @PRETERM CLINIC

X-STREET 1: E 121ST ST

X-STREET 2: E 116TH ST

Location Choices

Person 0

Vehicle 0

Property 0

Contact Name 0

Incident Times 0
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Redaction Date:  Thursday, September 6, 2018 4:26:41 PM

Total Number of Redactions: 4

By Exemption:

    "Medical records have been removed because they are not releasable under O.R.C. 
149.43(A)(1)(a) and (A)(3), and/or under HIPAA, 45 CFR 164.502,unless there is an 
authorization to release signed by the individual whose records are being requested." 
(MEDICAL INFO): 4 instances
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    Page 1 - "Medical records have been removed because they are not releasable under 
O.R.C. 149.43(A)(1)(a) and (A)(3), and/or under HIPAA, 45 CFR 164.502,unless there is an 
authorization to release signed by the individual whose records are being requested." 
(MEDICAL INFO): 4 instances


